TARIFF
of

Name: Bids LLC
Address: 1724 SW 26" St

Motor Common Carrier Service

Between Points
and Places in Kansas

ISSUE DATE:
EFFECTIVE DATE:

Nathanial Kloos, Co-Owner
Bids LLC

1724 SW 26 St

Topeka, KS 66611

DELIVERY RATES

(If long distance/outside Topeka, regular rate plus $1.00 per mile)
$10 added per additional item

$10 added per flight of stairs

$10 added for any door taken off

$50 added per additional item over 175lbs

Price list:
Stove $60.00
Washer $60.00
Dryer $60.00

D.O.T. No. 4128290

Tariff No. 1



Refrigerator or Freezer $75.00 excluding side by side fridges.

Sofa $60.00

Hide-a-bed $65.00

Dbl. Recliner $65.00

Sectional $95.00

Recliner $40.00

Chair $40.00

Table & 4-6 chairs $S60

Table & 8 Chairs $75

Full Size Mattress and Box Spring $55 - Subtract $10 if only Mattress or box spring
Queen Size Mattress and Box Spring $60 - Subtract $10 if only Mattress or box spring
King Size Mattress and Box Springs $65 - Subtract $S10 if only Mattress or box springs
Headboard Footboard and rails $40.00

Dresser $60.00 additional $10 with mirror

Chest $30

File cabinets $40

Small Entertainment Centers under 175lbs $75.00

Side By Side Refrigerator $95-5125.00

1 piece and 2-piece hutch $95-$125.00

Large Entertainment Centers over 175lbs $95-$125.00

Upright Piano Delivery $175.00

MOVING RATES
(If long distance/ outside Topeka, regular hourly rate plus $1.00 per mile)

Two men- $100/hr
Three men- $150/hr
Four men- $200/hr
Five men- $250/hr

PwnNE

There is a Flat hourly Rate charged in 15-minute increments after first hour charged.

PACKING CHARGES
Same hourly rate of the job

SCOPE OF ORGANIZATION-
Between all points and places in Kansas.



